DAS
Directional Coupler
DDC240 Series
Region United States Europe, Middle East, and Africa   Canada, Caribbean, and Latin America Asia-Pacific
Telephone 1 800 263 3275 +1 905 727 0165 ext. 232     Canada: 1 905 726 7676   +1 905 727 0165 ext. 287
             International: +1 905 726 7676
E-mail   salesusa@sinctech.com     salesemea@sinctech.com       salescan@sintech.com     salesasia@sinctech.com
Product Specification Sheet     DDC240 Series   Issue 2.3   Dated: 7-10-2023

Color Red
Shipping dimension 9 x 7 x 3 in (230 x 180 x 80 mm)
4.3-10 female connector model shown
DAS
Directional Coupler
DDC240 Series
Region United States Europe, Middle East, and Africa   Canada, Caribbean, and Latin America Asia-Pacific
Telephone 1 800 263 3275 +1 905 727 0165 ext. 232     Canada: 1 905 726 7676   +1 905 727 0165 ext. 287
             International: +1 905 726 7676
E-mail   salesusa@sinctech.com     salesemea@sinctech.com       salescan@sintech.com     salesasia@sinctech.com
Product Specification Sheet     DDC240 Series   Issue 2.3   Dated: 7-10-2023
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Description
DDC240-06-L4F 6 dB, directional coupler, 4.3-10 female connectors
DDC240-06-LNF 6 dB, directional coupler, N female connectors
DDC240-10-L4F 10 dB, directional coupler, 4.3-10 female connectors
DDC240-10-LNF 10 dB, directional coupler, N female connectors
DDC240-15-L4F 15 dB, directional coupler, 4.3-10 female connectors
DDC240-15-LNF 15 dB, directional coupler, N female connectors
DDC240-20-L4F 20 dB, directional coupler, 4.3-10 female connectors
DDC240-20-LNF 20 dB, directional coupler, N female connectors
DDC240-25-L4F 25 dB, directional coupler, 4.3-10 female connectors
DDC240-25-LNF 25 dB, directional coupler, N female connectors
DDC240-30-L4F 30 dB, directional coupler, 4.3-10 female connectors
DDC240-30-LNF 30 dB, directional coupler, N female connectors
DAS
Directional Coupler
DDC240 Series
Region United States Europe, Middle East, and Africa   Canada, Caribbean, and Latin America Asia-Pacific